
578 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 20 

THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS OF THE NEW 
ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE ADOLESCENCE 
AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD 

DEPARTMENT OF HEAL1H SPECIAL REPORT No. 29 
105 pages. Price $1.25. 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDoWALL and R.H. TuoMAS 
96 pages. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 15c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. 

48 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

Price 25c. 

Price 20c. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND F1R1H 

Professor df Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price $5. 

52 pages. 

24 pages. 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

EFFECTIVE STUDY 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

ELECTORAL MAPS 
(1967 edition) 

Price 40c. 

Price 25c. 

Each 20c. 

ELECTORAL BOUNDARIES-REPORT OF 1967 
REPRESENTATION COMMISSION 

84 pages. Price 30c. 

ELECTRICITY FOR MOTOR MECHANICS 
TECHNICAL CoRRESPONDENCE INSTITUTE 

258 pages, illustrated. Price $1.50. 

AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND 
EDITED BY DR A. MCLINTOCK 

2,665 pages. Price $15 per set. 

THE EXPERT AND ADMINISTRATION IN 
NEW ZEALAND 

122 pages. 
Edited by N. C. ANGUS 

Price $1.50. 

FACSIMILES OF THE TREATY OF WAITANGI 
Price $2.50. 

FARM DAIRIES 
CoNSTRUCTION AND LAYOUT, STANDARD 'PLANS 

40 pages. Price 30c. 
Department of Agriculture 

FARM ENGINEERING 
By A. W. RIDDOLLS 

A most informative book dealing with levelling, drainage, 
irrigation. water supply, the building of woolsheds, loading 
ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gates, and othe1 
farm structures. 

422 pages, 235 illustrations. Price $4.20. 

FARMING FOR PROFIT~DAIRYING 
Edited by W. R. DALE 

48 pages. Price 40c. 

FIVE BX PLAN FOR PHYSICAL FITNESS (MEN) 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. 

FLOODS IN NEW ZEALAND 1920-53 
With Notes on Earlier Floods 

240 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
Vo!... I. INDIGENOUS TRACHEOPHYTA 

By H. H. ALLAN 
1,140 pages. Price $10.50. 

FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS 
ClJRRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN NO. 26 

42 pages. 
Department of Education 

Price 30c. 

FORM 111-V MATHEMATICS 
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN No. 27 

56 pages. Price 30c. 
Department of Education 

FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS 
MARINE DEPARTMENT 

48 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. 

THE FUTURE OF MANUFACTURING IN 
NEW ZEALAND 

Edited by C. A. BLY1H 
246 pages. Price $2.50. 

GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND 
By FERDINAND VON HoCHSTETTER 

Translated by C. A. FLEMING 
344 pages, illustrated. Price $6. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER AcT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-

Climatological Table 
Corrigendum: Notices 
Customs Tariff: Notice ...... 
Dairy Board Act: Notice 
Distillation Act: Notice ...... 
Electrical Wiring Regulations: Notice 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulaitions: Notice 
Import Control Regulations: Notice 
Land Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Schedule of ConJtracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Not ces 
Summary of Trading Banks 
Transport Act: Notices ...... 
Wildlife Act: Notice 

PAGE 

570 

552 

569 

559 

569 

565 
551 
564 
560 
560 
560 
560 
559 
559 
553 

553-556 
563 
562 
562 
561 
563 

556-558 
559 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 551-552 

Price 20c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970 


