578 THE DENTAL HEALTH STATUS OF THE NEW ZEALAND POPULATION IN LATE ADOLESCENCE AND YOUNG ADULTHOOD DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SPECIAL REPORT NO. 29 Price \$1.25. 105 pages. DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION ON PASTURE LAND By F. A. McDowall and R. H. THOMAS 96 pages. Price 75c. EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 20 pages. Price 15c. EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND DRAWINGS Price 25c. 26 pages. EAST COAST VILLAGE By P. R. EARLE Price 20c. 48 pages. ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI By RAYMOND FIRTH Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. Price \$5. 520 pages. EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION STATE SERVICES COMMISSION Price 40c. 52 pages. EFFECTIVE STUDY STATE SERVICES COMMISSION 24 pages. Price 25c. ELECTORAL MAPS (1967 edition) Each 20c. ELECTORAL BOUNDARIES-REPORT OF 1967 REPRESENTATION COMMISSION 84 pages. Price 30c. ELECTRICITY FOR MOTOR MECHANICS TECHNICAL CORRESPONDENCE INSTITUTE 258 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.50. AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND EDITED BY DR A. MCLINTOCK Price \$15 per set. 2,665 pages. THE EXPERT AND ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND Edited by N. C. ANGUS 122 pages. Price \$1.50. FACSIMILES OF THE TREATY OF WAITANGI Price \$2.50.

FARM DAIRIES

CONSTRUCTION AND LAYOUT, STANDARD PLANS 40 pages. Price 30c. Department of Agriculture

FARM ENGINEERING

By A. W. RIDDOLLS

A most informative book dealing with levelling, drainage, irrigation, water supply, the building of woolsheds, loading ramps, haybarns, cowsheds, silos, fences, gates, and other farm structures.

422 pages, 235 illustrations. Price \$4.20.

Price 20c

FARMING FOR PROFIT-DAIRYING Edited by W. R. DALE 48 pages. Price 40c. FIVE BX PLAN FOR PHYSICAL FITNESS (MEN) 32 pages, illustrated. Price 25c. FLOODS IN NEW ZEALAND 1920-53 With Notes on Earlier Floods 240 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.50. FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND Vol. I. Indigenous Tracheophyta By H. H. Allan 1,140 pages. Price \$10.50. FORM I AND II MATHEMATICS CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN No. 26 Department of Education 42 pages. Price 30c. FORM III-V MATHEMATICS CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT UNIT BULLETIN NO. 27 56 pages. Price 30c. Department of Education FUSION WELDED PRESSURE VESSELS MARINE DEPARTMENT 48 pages, illustrated. Price 35c. THE FUTURE OF MANUFACTURING IN NEW ZEALAND Edited by C. A. BLYTH 246 pages. Price \$2.50. GEOLOGY OF NEW ZEALAND By FERDINAND VON HOCHSTETTER

Translated by C. A. FLEMING 344 pages, illustrated. Price \$6.

CONTENTS

			PAGE
			TAGE
Advertisements	•••••		570
APPOINTMENTS			552
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES			569
DEFENCE NOTICE			559
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES			569
MISCELLANEOUS-			
Climatological Table	•••••	•••••	565
Corrigendum: Notices			551
Customs Tariff: Notice	•••••	•	564 560
Dairy Board Act: Notice		•••••	560
Distillation Act: Notice	 NTation	••	560
Electrical Wiring Regulations:			5(0)
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulati		tice	560
Import Control Regulations:	Notice		559
Land Act: Notice		•••••	559
Officiating Ministers: Notice	•••••		553
Public Works Act: Notices			553-556
Regulations Act: Notice	•••••		563
Reserve Bank: Statement	•••••		562
Schedule of Contracts: Notice		•	562
Standards Act: Not ces	••••••	•	561
Summary of Trading Banks	•••••		563
Transport Act: Notices	•		556-558
Wildlife Act: Notice			559

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 551-552

No. 20

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1970